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Skyhawk I nvitational

Callaway Gardens
Tournament Dates: 03/11 - 03/13, 2018

Par:
Yardage:

72 72
7057 7057

Pine MountainGA
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10
11

1 Evans Nichols
Maddux Lytle
Kameron Williams

Tl

3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4

9
T 10
T 10
T 10
T13
T13
T15
T15

1 Point University
Reinhardt University

Truett McConnell Univ
Thomas University
Freed-Hardeman

St. Thomas Univ. -FL
Bob Jones University
Tennessee Wesleyan
Indiana U. - East
Shorter University
Alice Lloyd College

Dawson Day

Francisco Oliveira

Joe Bannan
Lance Moore

Tyler Pearson
Preston Wagaman
Hudson Huber
Joshua Newman
Rory Henderson

Eric Wowor

Jake Montgomery

Joao Basto

Joao Megal haes

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, ®

305
319
311
310
318
324
325
326
347
368

Reinhardt

Point 75
Reinhardt 76
True McCon 77
Point 78
Thomas U. 73
FHU 75
IndianakE 77
True McCon 77
FHU 77
Point 78
Thomas U. 79
Point 79
Bob Jones 76
Point 77
Point 78

302
311
314
312
317
320
322
320
347
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70
72
73
72
7
75
73
75
76
75
74
75
78
78
7

603
621
622
624
630
641
645
648
667
715

145
145
148
150
150
150
150
150
152
153
153
153
154
154
155
155

+27
+45
+46
+48
+54
+65
+69
+72
+91
+139

+1
+1
+4
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J159web/J159index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J159web/J159index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J159web/J159index.htm?p=B
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T 17
T 17
T 17
T 17

21
T 22
T 22
T 24
T 24
T 24
T 24
T 24
T 24
T30
T30

32
T33
T33
T33
T33
T 37
T 37
T39
T39
T41
T41
T41
T 44
T 44
T 44
T 47
T 47
T 49
T 49
T 49

Daniel Gonzalez
Easton Lavelle

Juan Pablo Arrazola

Tyler Smith
Kyle Olenchuk
Brayton Gineris
Chris Whitney

Alec Quiroga
David Ford
Dylan Miranda
Jake McWhorter

Ryan Wikel
Tanner Nelson
Simon Nagy
Tanner Lee

Kole Schofield
Brian Stockman
Edgardo Arrazola
Ryan Hoover

Sergio Pujol
Jeovani Veloz
Tanner Harris
Luke Peavy

Will Sorrells

Ben Burnette
Blake Watson
Matt Smith
Brandon Brookins
Ignacio Delfresno
Lance Hackman
Drew McCullers
Ryan Kowal

Tom Lawrence
Trent Mansfield
Trevor Plinck
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StThomasFL
FHU
StThomasFL
Bob Jones
Bob Jones
Point
Reinhardt
StThomasFL
True McCon
Thomas U.
Reinhardt
StThomasFL
TWU

TWU

Point
Indianak
Thomas U.
StThomasFL
Reinhardt
Shorter
TWU

TWU

True McCon
Point

FHU

Point

True McCon
Shorter
StThomasFL
Indianak
Point
Shorter
Thomas U.
TWU

True McCon

76
81
79
79
82
82
78
83
79
74
81
79
82
78
80
80
81
84
84
80
84
82
86
82
86
87
86
84
82
80
89
88
85
84

80
75
77
78
76
76
81
76
80
85
78
80
78
82
81
82
81
78
78
83
79
82
78
83
79
78
80
82
84
87
78
80
83
84

156
156
156
157
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
162
162
162
162
163
163
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
167
167
168
168
168

+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J159web/J159index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J159web/J159index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J159web/J159index.htm?p=C
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T 52 Aaron Minor
T 52 Will Tiller
T 54 Dalton Thomasson
T 54 Jacob Campbell
56 Sebastian Fynboe
T 57 Grant Elliott
T 57 Haddon Wiginton
T 59 Garrett Smith
T 59 Jared Albright
61 Gunter Jordan
62 Keaton Osteen
63 Isaiah Penley
T 64 Evan Williams
T 64 Noah Reisner
66 Tyler Brewer
DNF BenTinkle

P0| nt

FHU
Indianak
Point
Shorter
Bob Jones
Point
ALC
Shorter
Bob Jones
ALC
Indianak
Indianak
ALC
Indianak

Round: 1 Round: 2 Total

Average Score: 323.82
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 11
Average Score: 82.55
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 67
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314.27 319.05

0 0

0 0

11 22
80.20 81.38
1 1

3 3

62 129

87
87
87
86
88
91
89
90
93
90
92
86
89
97
100

83
84
84
86
87
84
87
86
84
88
87
95
92
93

170
171
171
172
175
175
176
176
177
178
179
181
181
190

+26
+27
+27
+28
+31
+31
+32
+32
+33
+34
+35
+37
+37
+46



